
Irvington Presbyterian Church  
    2023-24 Church School Calendar 

September 
2023 

  3 
8-10
17
24

All-Church Worship-Labor Day weekend 
All-Church Worship? 
SS classes  
SS classes  

Labor Day Weekend 
Attic Sale 
Teachers start  
School vacation 25-26th 

October   1 Chapel Time; activities/communion World Communion Sunday 
  8 SS classes Indigenous People’s Day, Svac 9th 
15 SS classes 
22 
29 

SS classes 
SS classes Reformation Sunday 

November   5 Chapel Time; activities/communion DST ends 
12 SS classes  
19 
26 

SS classes    
All-Church Worship; Thanksgiving weekend  Christ the King Sunday 

December   3 Chapel Time; activities/communion 1st Sunday of Advent 
10 
17 

SS classes  
Family worship - Carol Sing 

24 
31 

AM Family Worship & C Eve Family service? 
All-Church Worship; New Year’s weekend School vacation Dec 23rdJan 1? 

January 
2024 

  7 
14 
21 
28 

Family worship 
Family worship 
Family worship 
Family worship 

Epiphany January 6 
MLK Weekend; Lord’s Baptism; Svac 16th 

February   4 Chapel Time; activities/communion 
11 SS classes  
18 All-Church Worship: Winter Break  School vac 20th-24th; Transfig. Sunday 
25 SS classes  Child. & Sac. class 1st Sunday in Lent 

March   3 Chapel Time; activities/communion 1st communion with Understanding 
10 
17 
24 
31 

SS classes  
SS classes  
Family worship – Palm Sunday  
All-Church Worship: Easter  

DST  

School vacation 25-31 

April   7 
14 
21 

Chapel Time; activities/communion 
SS classes 
SS classes 

28 SS classes 
May   5 Youth Sunday/Communion (tent.) 

12 SS classes  
19 SS classes  Pentecost 
26 All-Church worship; Mem. Day weekend School vacation 27th 

June  2 Chapel Time; activities/communion? Spring Picnic? 
 9 Summer Sundays 




