

Irvington Presbyterian Church 2023-24 Church School Calendar

September	3	All-Church Worship-Labor Day weekend	Labor Day Weekend
2023	8-10	All-Church Worship?	Attic Sale
	17	SS classes	Teachers start
	24	SS classes	School vacation 25-26 th
October	1	Chapel Time; activities/communion	World Communion Sunday
	8	SS classes	Indigenous People's Day, <mark>Svac 9th</mark>
	15	SS classes	
	22	SS classes	
	29	SS classes	Reformation Sunday
November	5	Chapel Time; activities/communion	DST ends
	12	SS classes	
	19	SS classes	
	26	All-Church Worship; Thanksgiving weekend	Christ the King Sunday
December	3	Chapel Time; activities/communion	1 st Sunday of Advent
	10	SS classes	
	17	Family worship - Carol Sing	
	24	AM Family Worship & C Eve Family service?	
	31	All-Church Worship; New Year's weekend	School vacation Dec 23 rd Jan 1?
January	7	Family worship	Epiphany January 6
2024	14	Family worship	MLK Weekend; Lord's Baptism; Svac 16 th
	21	Family worship	
	28	Family worship	
February	4	Chapel Time; activities/communion	
	11	SS classes	
	18	All-Church Worship: Winter Break	School vac 20 th -24 th ; Transfig. Sunday
	25	SS classes	Child. & Sac. class 1 st Sunday in Lent
March	3	Chapel Time; activities/communion	1 st communion with Understanding
	10	SS classes	DST
	17	SS classes	
	24	Family worship – Palm Sunday	School vacation 25-31
	31	All-Church Worship: Easter	
April	7	Chapel Time; activities/communion	
	14	SS classes	
	21	SS classes	
	28	SS classes	
May	5	Youth Sunday/Communion (tent.)	
	12	SS classes	
	19	SS classes	Pentecost
	26	All-Church worship; Mem. Day weekend	School vacation 27 th
June	2	Chapel Time; activities/communion?	Spring Picnic?
	9	Summer Sundays	